
HISTORIC PRESERVATION 

APPEALS BOARD 
 

 

 
 

 

2024 HPAB SCHEDULE  

MEETING DATES 
(9 a.m. if needed)  

Monday, January 8 

Monday, February 12 

Monday, March 11 

Monday, April 8 

Thurs, April 11, 2:30 p.m. (Board training) 

Monday, May 6 

Monday, June 3 

Monday, July 15 

Monday, August 12 

Monday, September 9 

Monday, October 7 

Monday, November 4 

Monday, December 2 

Monday, January 6, 2025 

 

MEETING TIME & LOCATION: 

9:00 a.m. City Hall Annex 

City Council Chambers, Public Level 

900 Bagby Street, Houston, TX 

 with TEAMs option unless otherwise noted 

FOR MORE INFORMATION: 

http://www.houstontx.gov/planning/HistoricPres/  

email: historicpreservation@houstontx.gov 

phone: 832-393-6556 

NOTES  

Appeals: All appeal requests must be submitted to historicpreservation@houstontx.gov. within 10 days of the 
HAHC hearing. Staff will reply with further instructions regarding sign, your option for a Court Reporter, date of your 
appeals hearing (within 45 days of request), and other details.  

Verify Meetings: A posted agenda verifies that the scheduled meetings are being held. See Houston Office of 
Preservation web page at Planning and Development Department (houstontx.gov). 

Staff Assistance: You may contact staff in advance of the submission deadline to discuss your project and to help 
you resolve potential issues.  

Draft date: 10-02-23 Adopted by HPAB: 11-xx-23 
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